EPDM BUISBEUGEL “QUICK”
    ENKELE BOUTBEVESTIGING
    SCHARNIERPUNT
COMBIMOER M8/M10
DESCRIPTION:
Single-screw pipe clamp is produced as from a dimension of 1/8“ to 4“.
Single-screw pipe clamp system is equipped with a quick-clamping catch fastener for easy, fast and safe mounting.
It is characterized by sufficient stiffness and good anticorrosive protection.
Pipe clamp in dimensions from 1/4" to 4" is equiped with combined clamping head M8/M10.”.
CROSS-REFERENCE TABEL :
Konarik Type Schroef Band
Industrial pack WT system WT system      Klemdiameter
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack ø mm “mm D x L Breedte x Dikte Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
11111216 IAVZIZMQE012016-0100 IAVZRWTQE014015-0050 IAVZSWTQE014015-Z001 M8/M10 12–16 1/4” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 50 10x50 1 100x1
11111719 IAVZIZMQE017019-0100 IAVZRWTQE016018-0050 IAVZSWTQE016018-Z001 M8/M10 17–19 3/8” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 50 10x50 1 100x1
11112023 IAVZIZMQE020023-0100 IAVZRWTQE020022-0050 IAVZSWTQE020022-Z001 M8/M10 20–23 1/2” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 50 10x50 1 100x1
11112530 IAVZIZMQE025030-0100 IAVZRWTQE025027-0050 IAVZSWTQE025027-Z001 M8/M10 25–30 3/4” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 50 10x50 1 100x1
11113138 IAVZIZMQE031038-0100 IAVZRWTQE028030-0050 IAVZSWTQE028030-E001 M8/M10 31–38 1” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 50 10x50 1 100x1
11114046 IAVZIZMQE040046-0100 IAVZRWTQE042044-0025 IAVZSWTQE042044-E001 M8/M10 40–46 5/4” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 100 25 10x25 1 100x1
11114853 IAVZIZMQE048053-0050 IAVZRWTQE048050-0025 IAVZSWTQE048050-E001 M8/M10 48–53 6/4” M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,0 50 25 10x25 1 100x1
11116064 IAVZIZMQE060064-0050 M8/M10 60-64 2" M5 × 25 mm 20 x 1,2 50
11007278 IAVZIZMQE072078-0050 M8/M10 72-78 2 1/2" M6 × 30 mm 25 x 1,5 50
11008792 IAVZIZMQE087092-0050 M8/M10 87-92 3" M6 × 30 mm 25 x 1,2 50
11102116 IAVZIZMQE102106-0050 M8/M10 102-106 4" M6 × 30 mm 25 x 1,2 50
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Afmeting Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
HOW TO USE :
ADVIES : GEBRUIK DEZE BEVESTIGINGSMATERIALEN :